COLLAPSE RATING
MICRON RATING
CODE
1PM
1M
2PM
3M
3PM

-40º to 550ºF
-10º to 300ºF
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE  ELEMENT ASSEMBLYEXAMPLE FILTER ASSEMBLY
Consult Factory
on use of Teflon
Over 6,000 - PSI
W
x
x
x
x
x
x
**for 90- durometer add 9 to code (example: V9)
®DuPont
G 81 4F -   3M D S
A                  B     C  D
81E   -   1PM F S *
B         C D
Specifications
Housing
Material
Operating (psi)
Proof (psi)
Burst (psi)
Weight (lbs.)
Port Size
G
316 SS
5,000
7,500
20,000
2.5
1/4 NPT
P
17-4PH
10,000
15,000
40,000
2.5
1/4 NPT
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
0                  5                  10               15Flow (gpm)
0       10         20      30        40        50
Flow (lpm)
10